
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

77 

6 

11 

69 

Name 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Tiit REINAAS 

Andrus KARU 

Nat 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Volkswagen Polo 

BMW 318 

Lada 2105 

Citroen DS3 

Entrant 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Diff 

1.632 

4.943 

DNF 

Total Tm 

4:02.832 

4:04.464 

4:07.775 

1:59.176 

4th Last Tm 

59.297 

58.808 

1:09.914 

57.357 

3rd Last Tm 

1:04.817 

56.575 

57.414 

2nd Last Tm 

56.858 

57.638 

57.288 

57.357 

Last Tm 

55.193 

1:05.349 

57.117 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Jokker 

2 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4.06.2017 5:15:04 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:41:42 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

5 

12 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Rain LELLEP 

Martti MÄND 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2106 

BMW 318IS 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

8.472 

1:06.413 

Total Tm 

3:56.261 

4:04.733 

5:02.674 

4th Last Tm 

56.135 

59.116 

1:11.058 

3rd Last Tm 

55.199 

56.401 

1:15.404 

2nd Last Tm 

54.894 

1:06.457 

1:12.748 

Last Tm 

1:04.502 

56.915 

1:17.158 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Jokker 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4.06.2017 5:15:13 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:47:48 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 10:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

7 

4 

66 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 

Simo VIILAS 

Raido NOTTON 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta ST 

BMW 318IX 

BMW 318IS 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

1 

Diff 

0.469 

DNF 

Total Tm 

4:00.577 

4:01.046 

1:07.741 

4th Last Tm 

56.234 

1:06.725 

56.836 

3rd Last Tm 

55.187 

56.568 

2nd Last Tm 

55.233 

56.045 

Last Tm 

1:08.013 

55.167 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:54:00 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 10:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

2 

10 

3 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Margo SOOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318IS 

Lada 2101 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

SK Villu 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

15.828 

32.806 

Total Tm 

3:59.984 

4:15.812 

4:32.790 

4th Last Tm 

55.639 

1:01.843 

1:04.131 

3rd Last Tm 

55.887 

58.302 

58.086 

2nd Last Tm 

55.344 

1:09.979 

1:24.753 

Last Tm 

1:07.006 

59.010 

59.467 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:02:48 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 10:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

1 

2 

7 

4 

77 

6 

5 

11 

10 

3 

12 

69 

66 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Einar VALDMAA 
Simo VIILAS 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Rain LELLEP 
Tiit REINAAS 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Margo SOOMETS 
Martti MÄND 
Andrus KARU 
Raido NOTTON 

Total Tm 

3:56.261 
3:59.984 
4:00.577 
4:01.046 
4:02.832 
4:04.464 
4:04.733 
4:07.775 
4:15.812 
4:32.790 
5:02.674 
1:59.176 
1:07.741 

Diff 

3.723 

4.316 

4.785 

6.571 

8.203 

8.472 

11.514 

19.551 

36.529 

1:06.413 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:02.832] 

4  [4:04.464] 

- 

4  [4:07.775] 

- 

- 

- 

2  [1:59.176] 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:56.261] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:04.733] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [5:02.674] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

4  [4:00.577] 

4  [4:01.046] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1  [1:07.741] 

R4.  

- 

4  [3:59.984] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:15.812] 

4  [4:32.790] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

1 

2 

7 

4 

77 

6 

5 

11 

10 

3 

12 

66 

69 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Einar VALDMAA 
Simo VIILAS 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Rain LELLEP 
Tiit REINAAS 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Margo SOOMETS 
Martti MÄND 
Raido NOTTON 
Andrus KARU 

M1. Total Tm 

3:56.261 

3:59.984 

4:00.577 

4:01.046 

4:02.832 

4:04.464 

4:04.733 

4:07.775 

4:15.812 

4:32.790 

5:02.674 

1:07.741 

1:59.176 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

32 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

34 

33 

32 

32 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

3 

69 

12 

10 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Andrus KARU 

Martti MÄND 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Citroen DS3 

BMW 318IS 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.643 

11.020 

DNS 

Total Tm 

3:53.295 

3:57.938 

4:04.315 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

56.661 

1:05.280 

59.321 

3rd Last Tm 

54.534 

55.921 

57.545 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.521 

55.834 

57.546 

Last Tm 

54.344 

54.713 

1:03.309 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

3 

1 

Jokker 

3 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4.06.2017 5:15:46 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:08:32 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

77 

11 

6 

Name 

Rain LELLEP 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Tiit REINAAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Nat 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2106 

Volkswagen Polo 

Lada 2105 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.849 

4.059 

6.693 

Total Tm 

3:56.754 

3:58.603 

4:00.813 

4:03.447 

4th Last Tm 

57.172 

57.848 

1:04.474 

1:06.395 

3rd Last Tm 

56.941 

1:02.162 

56.328 

57.163 

2nd Last Tm 

55.788 

55.863 

57.248 

57.078 

Last Tm 

1:00.788 

56.478 

56.681 

56.568 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

4 

2 

Jokker 

4 

2 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:13:56 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

2 

7 

4 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Einar VALDMAA 

Simo VIILAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318IS 

Ford Fiesta ST 

BMW 318IX 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.192 

1.249 

5.045 

Total Tm 

3:53.836 

3:54.028 

3:55.085 

3:58.881 

4th Last Tm 

1:01.699 

56.239 

58.361 

1:00.036 

3rd Last Tm 

56.245 

55.087 

1:01.364 

55.618 

2nd Last Tm 

54.868 

55.071 

54.707 

54.847 

Last Tm 

55.379 

1:02.006 

54.636 

1:02.013 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Jokker 

1 

4 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:19:48 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 11:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNS 

No. 

3 

1 

2 

7 

5 

69 

77 

4 

11 

6 

12 

10 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Einar VALDMAA 
Rain LELLEP 
Andrus KARU 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Simo VIILAS 
Tiit REINAAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Martti MÄND 
Marko MÄTTIK 

Total Tm 

3:53.295 
3:53.836 
3:54.028 
3:55.085 
3:56.754 
3:57.938 
3:58.603 
3:58.881 
4:00.813 
4:03.447 
4:04.315 

Diff 

0.541 

0.733 

1.790 

3.459 

4.643 

5.308 

5.586 

7.518 

10.152 

11.020 

R1.  

4  [3:53.295] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:57.938] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:04.315] 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:56.754] 

- 

4  [3:58.603] 

- 

4  [4:00.813] 

4  [4:03.447] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:53.836] 

4  [3:54.028] 

4  [3:55.085] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:58.881] 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNF 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

7 

5 

77 

4 

6 

11 

69 

12 

10 

66 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Margo SOOMETS 
Einar VALDMAA 
Rain LELLEP 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Simo VIILAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Tiit REINAAS 
Andrus KARU 
Martti MÄND 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Raido NOTTON 

M1. Total Tm 

3:56.261 

3:59.984 

4:32.790 

4:00.577 

4:04.733 

4:02.832 

4:01.046 

4:04.464 

4:07.775 

1:59.176 

5:02.674 

4:15.812 

1:07.741 

M1.  

50 

45 

34 

42 

37 

39 

40 

38 

36 

32 

33 

35 

32 

M2. Total Tm 

3:53.836 

3:54.028 

3:53.295 

3:55.085 

3:56.754 

3:58.603 

3:58.881 

4:03.447 

4:00.813 

3:57.938 

4:04.315 

M2.  

45 

42 

50 

40 

39 

37 

36 

34 

35 

38 

33 

DNS 

-- 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 

87 

84 

82 

76 

76 

76 

72 

71 

70 

66 

35 

32 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

6 

11 

12 

Name 

Alo HINTSER 

Tiit REINAAS 

Martti MÄND 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Lada 2105 

BMW 318IS 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.461 

DNF 

Total Tm 

4:02.779 

4:08.240 

6.316 

4th Last Tm 

1:06.093 

58.412 

3rd Last Tm 

56.950 

58.046 

2nd Last Tm 

56.751 

57.668 

Last Tm 

56.707 

1:08.172 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Jokker 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:54:06 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

77 

4 

69 

Name 

Rain LELLEP 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Simo VIILAS 

Andrus KARU 

Nat 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2106 

Volkswagen Polo 

BMW 318IX 

Citroen DS3 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.099 

2.541 

12.848 

Total Tm 

4:03.030 

4:03.129 

4:05.571 

4:15.878 

4th Last Tm 

57.684 

58.015 

59.469 

1:11.534 

3rd Last Tm 

56.643 

1:06.469 

56.887 

1:04.370 

2nd Last Tm 

56.991 

56.006 

1:06.324 

56.894 

Last Tm 

1:05.765 

56.164 

56.475 

56.945 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Jokker 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:59:39 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 13:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

3 

2 

7 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Margo SOOMETS 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Einar VALDMAA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 318IS 

Ford Fiesta ST 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.457 

4.329 

4.464 

Total Tm 

3:56.243 

3:59.700 

4:00.572 

4:00.707 

4th Last Tm 

1:04.035 

56.688 

56.641 

58.466 

3rd Last Tm 

55.704 

1:05.842 

56.421 

55.868 

2nd Last Tm 

55.650 

56.063 

55.601 

1:05.102 

Last Tm 

55.244 

55.082 

1:06.364 

55.563 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Jokker 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:05:06 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 13:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

No. 

1 

3 

2 

7 

6 

5 

77 

4 

11 

69 

12 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Einar VALDMAA 
Alo HINTSER 
Rain LELLEP 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Simo VIILAS 
Tiit REINAAS 
Andrus KARU 
Martti MÄND 

Total Tm 

3:56.243 
3:59.700 
4:00.572 
4:00.707 
4:02.779 
4:03.030 
4:03.129 
4:05.571 
4:08.240 
4:15.878 

6.316 

Diff 

3.457 

4.329 

4.464 

6.536 

6.787 

6.886 

9.328 

11.997 

19.635 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:02.779] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:08.240] 

- 

0  [6.316] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:03.030] 

4  [4:03.129] 

4  [4:05.571] 

- 

4  [4:15.878] 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:56.243] 

4  [3:59.700] 

4  [4:00.572] 

4  [4:00.707] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

DNF 

No. 

1 

3 

2 

7 

5 

77 

4 

6 

11 

69 

12 

10 

66 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Einar VALDMAA 
Rain LELLEP 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Simo VIILAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Tiit REINAAS 
Andrus KARU 
Martti MÄND 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Raido NOTTON 

M1. Total Tm 

3:56.261 

4:32.790 

3:59.984 

4:00.577 

4:04.733 

4:02.832 

4:01.046 

4:04.464 

4:07.775 

1:59.176 

5:02.674 

4:15.812 

1:07.741 

M1.  

50 

34 

45 

42 

37 

39 

40 

38 

36 

32 

33 

35 

32 

M2. Total Tm 

3:53.836 

3:53.295 

3:54.028 

3:55.085 

3:56.754 

3:58.603 

3:58.881 

4:03.447 

4:00.813 

3:57.938 

4:04.315 

M2.  

45 

50 

42 

40 

39 

37 

36 

34 

35 

38 

33 

DNS 

-- 

M3. Total Tm 

3:56.243 

3:59.700 

4:00.572 

4:00.707 

4:03.030 

4:03.129 

4:05.571 

4:02.779 

4:08.240 

4:15.878 

6.316 

M3.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

38 

37 

36 

39 

35 

34 

33 

-- 

-- 

Total points 

145 

129 

129 

122 

114 

113 

112 

111 

106 

104 

99 

35 

32 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

1 

2 

4 

12 

11 

5 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Simo VIILAS 

Martti MÄND 

Tiit REINAAS 

Rain LELLEP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318IS 

BMW 318IX 

BMW 318IS 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2106 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

Diff 

3.535 

8.903 

13.971 

15.072 

DNF 

Total Tm 

5:45.157 

5:48.692 

5:54.060 

5:59.128 

6:00.229 

2:00.459 

4th Last Tm 

1:00.628 

55.596 

1:03.417 

56.936 

57.115 

3rd Last Tm 

55.065 

1:03.689 

56.275 

56.743 

56.370 

2nd Last Tm 

55.275 

55.855 

56.251 

56.696 

1:01.546 

57.577 

Last Tm 

55.317 

55.558 

56.618 

57.841 

58.843 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

5 

5 

3 

Jokker 

3 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:05:18 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 14:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

7 

77 

69 

6 

3 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Andrus KARU 

Alo HINTSER 

Margo SOOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta ST 

Volkswagen Polo 

Citroen DS3 

BMW 318 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

2 

Diff 

9.429 

24.634 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

5:44.199 

5:53.628 

6:08.833 

2:05.850 

5.732 

4th Last Tm 

54.727 

57.235 

1:01.313 

3rd Last Tm 

54.783 

56.302 

59.410 

2nd Last Tm 

54.584 

55.939 

59.630 

58.533 

Last Tm 

1:01.551 

56.331 

57.002 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

5 

4 

1 

Jokker 

6 

1 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:14:05 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 14:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

7 

1 

2 

77 

4 

69 

Name 

Einar VALDMAA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Simo VIILAS 

Andrus KARU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta ST 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318IS 

Volkswagen Polo 

BMW 318IX 

Citroen DS3 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Samsonas Motorsport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

3.877 

7.331 

11.234 

12.656 

17.309 

Total Tm 

5:40.808 

5:44.685 

5:48.139 

5:52.042 

5:53.464 

5:58.117 

4th Last Tm 

54.513 

55.202 

55.813 

1:02.002 

56.852 

56.515 

3rd Last Tm 

54.962 

55.784 

1:01.213 

56.607 

56.654 

1:00.127 

2nd Last Tm 

59.162 

55.326 

55.564 

55.817 

55.871 

57.321 

Last Tm 

55.946 

56.181 

56.311 

56.020 

55.684 

56.810 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Jokker 

5 

1 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:07:35 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,130 km 

3.06.2017 15:00 


